USBC Brackets - 2011 Open Championships

$10 1/5/9 Strike Jackpot 9-Strike Winners

Printed: 7/5/2011 4:11:39 PM

Num Name

1 Blasius, Mark

2 Blasius, Mark

3 Brodeur, Ryan

4 Coletta, Anthony
5 Cote, Randy

6 Danielson, Mike
7 Dole, Andy

8 Janning, Keith

9 Jones, Mathew D
10 Kolberg, Ken Jr
11 Loose, Andrew
12 McNiel, Matt

13 Nevelle, Kirby

14 Olsson, Patrick
15 Peterson, William
16 Rose, Mike Jr

17 Rozell, Andy

18 Schuerman, Wayne
19 Sleeper, Mark

20 Sookra, Dexter
21 Spoonmore, Joe
22 Stiles, Mike

23 Ussery, Jeffery K
24 Whitesides, Todd

Winners receive: $1,500

City

Terrell

Terrell

Frisco

Elk Grove Village
Tucson

Portland
Romeoville
Carroll
Avondale
Cleveland

Harwood Heights
Chanhassen
Saginaw

El Cajon
Chemung

West Henrietta
Hopkins
Burlington
Clearwater
Santa Monica

Yorkville
Ocala
Clarksville
Lake Wylie

State

X
X
X
IL

AZ

OR
IL
1A
AZ
OH

IL
MN
Ml
CA
NY

NY
MN
KY
FL

CA

IL
FL

SC

Ev Date

6/11/2011
6/11/2011
6/13/2011
5/23/2011
6/10/2011

4/5/2011
6/15/2011
4/7/2011
6/10/2011
5/30/2011

5/15/2011
4/18/2011
6/6/2011
3/7/2011
4/19/2011

5/1/2011

3/17/2011
5/23/2011
6/12/2011
6/14/2011

4/21/2011
3/13/2011
5/6/2011
6/5/2011

Ev #

PWRrNR, RPRONSN NN~
B SN

~

12
11

Event

D/s
D/s
D/S
D/S
D/S

D/S
D/S
D/S
Team
Team

Team
D/S
D/S
D/S
D/S

D/S
D/S
Team
Team
D/S

D/S

Team
Team
Team

Team

© O O wo » O OO © O O O o ©O © O O o

© ©O© O w

Dbls/Singles

H O1O1T©O ©

o w



